Date
7/4/24
7/11/24
7/18/24
7/25/24
8/1/24
8/8/24
8/15/24
8/22/24
8/29/24
9/5/24
9/12/24
9/19/24
9/26/24
10/3/24
10/10/24
10/17/24
10/24/24
10/31/24
11/7/24
11/14/24
11/21/24
11/28/24
12/5/24
12/12/24
12/19/24
12/26/24
1/2/25
1/9/25
1/16/25
1/23/25
1/30/25
2/6/25
2/13/25
2/20/25
2/27/25
3/6/25
3/13/25
3/20/25
3/27/25
4/3/25
4/10/25
4/17/25
4/24/25
5/1/25
5/8/25
5/15/25
5/22/25
5/29/25
6/5/25
6/12/25
6/19/25

6/26/25

Sunshine
OFF
Hamp Shuford
Bill Shillito
OFF
Vickie Fletcher
Dana Ramseur
Sherry Fry
Scott Hildebrand
OFF
John Hanigofsky
Jeff Eudy
Colleen Dishman
OFF
Tim Kerley
Brian Leonard
OFF
Jason Herman
OFF
Kirsten Maynard
BJ Mullinax
OFF
OFF
David Peltzer
Kelly Pulliam
Dana Ramseur
OFF
Colin Robinson
Tony Mundy
Michelle Roseman
Greg Joplin
OFF
Hamp Shuford
Stephen Sims
Marcus Ollis
OFF
Peg Propst
Kelly Stewart
Kelly Pulliam
OFF
Wayne Swofford
Liz Van Horn
Dana Ramseur
OFF
Jason White
Colin Robinson
Mary Helen Cline
Mark West
OFF
Gary Corne
Matt Cook

Bill Eneix

Colleen Dishman 1att Cook to Lead Club Assemb

Program

OFF

Matt Cook - Club Assembly

Michele Francois
OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

1 Charity Chase Chair to Lead C

OFF

Marcus Ollis
OFF

Program Title
No Meeting
Club Assembly
Program Manager for Senior Nutrition Services
No Meeting
DG Visit

Stephen Sims to Lead Meeting
No Meeting

Stephen Sims to lead meeting

No Meeting
Stephen Sims to Lead Meeting

Club Social (Pizza)/No Meeting

No Meeting

Stephen Sims to Lead Meeting

Holiday Social

Hart Square Event Packing - Micro Service Project

No Meeting
No Meeting

No Meeting

No Meeting

Wine to Water Filter Build - Micro Service Project

No Meeting

Club Assembly--Charity Chase assignment

No Meeting

CC funds

Micro Service Project: Homeless Care Packages: Partner with Corner Table to find out the needs of the community

No Meeting

Club Assembly--Rotarian of the Year, gifts to my club officers,
end of the year of how we did as a club and give out Jeff from Novel a gift

Other Notes
July 4th Week
Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

https://www.wtw.org/filter-bu

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Theme

August: Membership and New Club Development

September: Basic Education and Literacy

October: Economic and Community Development

December: Disease Prevention and Treatment

February: Peacebuilding and Conflict Prevention

March: Water, Sanitation, and Hygiene

July: Maternal and Child Health

November: Rotary Foundation

January: Vocational Service

April: Environment

May: Youth Service

June: Rotary Fellowships

Notes:

DG Visit Club - Have him do a presentation on something membership/rotary update


https://www.wtw.org/filter-build-event

