Date	Sunshine	Program	Program Title	Other Notes	Theme	Notes:	
7/4/24	OFF	OFF	No Meeting	July 4th Week	July: Maternal and Child Health		
7/11/24	Hamp Shuford	Matt Cook - Club Assembly	Club Assembly	Board Meeting			
7/18/24	Bill Shillito	Michele Francois	Program Manager for Senior Nutrition Services				
7/25/24	OFF	OFF	No Meeting				
8/1/24	Vickie Fletcher			Board Meeting			
8/8/24	Dana Ramseur		DG Visit			DG Visit	
8/15/24	Sherry Fry				August: Membership and New Club Development		
8/22/24	Scott Hildebrand		Stephen Sims to Lead Meeting				
8/29/24	OFF	OFF	No Meeting				
9/5/24	John Hanigofsky			Board Meeting	September: Basic Education and Literacy		
9/12/24	Jeff Eudy		Stephen Sims to lead meeting				
9/19/24	Colleen Dishman						
9/26/24	OFF	OFF	No Meeting				
10/3/24	Tim Kerley		Stephen Sims to Lead Meeting	Board Meeting			
10/10/24	Brian Leonard						
10/17/24	OFF	OFF	Club Social (Pizza)/No Meeting		October: Economic and Community Development		
10/24/24	Jason Herman						
10/31/24	OFF	OFF	No Meeting				
11/7/24	Kirsten Maynard			Board Meeting	November: Rotary Foundation		
11/14/24	BJ Mullinax		Stephen Sims to Lead Meeting	Dourd Weeting			
11/21/24	OFF	OFF	Holiday Social				
11/28/24	OFF	OFF					
12/5/24	David Peltzer	UN		Board Meeting			
12/3/24	Kelly Pulliam		Hart Square Event Packing - Micro Service Project	board weeting	December: Disease Prevention and Treatment		
12/19/24	Dana Ramseur OFF	OFF	No Mosting				
12/26/24		UFF	No Meeting				
1/2/25	Colin Robinson		No Meeting	Description (1997)	January: Vocational Service		
1/9/25	Tony Mundy			Board Meeting			
1/16/25	Michelle Roseman						
1/23/25	Greg Joplin						
1/30/25	OFF	OFF	No Meeting		February: Peacebuilding and Conflict Prevention		
2/6/25	Hamp Shuford			Board Meeting			
2/13/25	Stephen Sims						
2/20/25	Marcus Ollis						
2/27/25	OFF	OFF	No Meeting				
3/6/25	Peg Propst			Board Meeting			
3/13/25	Kelly Stewart				March: Water, Sanitation, and Hygiene		
3/20/25	Kelly Pulliam		Wine to Water Filter Build - Micro Service Project	https://www.wtw.org/filter-bu	<u>.u</u>		
3/27/25	OFF	OFF	No Meeting				
4/3/25	Wayne Swofford			Board Meeting			
4/10/25	Liz Van Horn	d Charity Chase Chair to Lead (	C Club AssemblyCharity Chase assignment		April: Environment		
4/17/25	Dana Ramseur						
4/24/25	OFF	OFF	No Meeting				
5/1/25	Jason White			Board Meeting			
5/8/25	Colin Robinson				May: Youth Service		
5/15/25	Mary Helen Cline		CC funds				
5/22/25	Mark West	Marcus Ollis	Micro Service Project: Homeless Care Packages: Partner with Corner Table to find out the needs of the community				
5/29/25	OFF	OFF	No Meeting				
6/5/25	Gary Corne			Board Meeting			
6/12/25	Matt Cook			_			
6/19/25	Bill Eneix				June: Rotary Fellowships		
-, -,			Club AssemblyRotarian of the Year, gifts to my club officers,				

isit Club - Have him do a presentation on something membership/rotary update